
 

 

Final Weeks of 2020 School Year  
 

May 8, 11, & 12 - Seniors, Junior Marshals, and International Exchange Student Exams.  All 
grades for seniors must be posted by close of business May 13. 
 

Friday, May 8 
Students will attend all classes. 
6th period and 7th period exams 

Monday, May 11 

Students will attend class 
periods 1-3 

4th Period Exam 
5th Period Exam 

Seniors may leave after exams 

Tuesday, May 12 

1st Period Exam, 
2nd Period Exam 
 3rd Period Exam 

Seniors may leave after exams 

Wednesday, May 13 Makeup Exams 

Thursday, May 14 No Seniors on campus 
Friday, May 15 No Seniors on campus 

 
Underclass Exams 

 
Monday, May 18 – Regular schedule 
 
Tuesday, May 19 - All seventh period exams will be administered from 1:30-3:15.  
 

 Wednesday, May 20 Thursday, May 21 Friday, May 22 
8:15-10:05 First Period Exam Third Period Exam Fifth Period Exam 

10:10-10:15* HR HR HR 

10:20-12:10 Second Period Exam Fourth Period Exam Sixth Period Exam 
12:15-1:15 Lunch Lunch Early Release 

1:20-2:15 Third Period  
Exam Review 

Fifth Period Exam 
Review 

 

2:20-3:15 Fourth Period  
Exam Review 

Sixth Period Exam 
Review 

 

 
*Students will report to HR so that teachers can take daily attendance, say the Pledge of 
Allegiance, and observe the Moment of Silence.  Do not release students until the bell rings. 
 

It is the expectation that all review sessions will provide students with meaningful 
opportunities to prepare for their exam.   


